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Men / 10 / 15-16 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sam McColl1010
High Point

14.300 11.100 12.90011.650 11.60012.700 74.250
1 6 5 2 1 2 1 

1 

Tucker Haas1015
Zenith

13.100 12.700 12.20012.150 10.60012.300 73.050
6 1 1 4 3 5T 2 

2 

Corey Matthews, Jr.1002
FlipForce

13.700 10.900 13.40011.450 11.30012.100 72.850
2T 7T 6T 1 4T 3 3 

3 

Mitchell Gornto1009
High Point

12.700 12.600 10.70012.000 12.00012.100 72.100
9 2 2T 15 5T 1 4 

4 

Mark Wakefield1001
FlipForce

13.200 10.700 11.00011.900 10.20012.100 69.100
5 9 4 11 6T 8T 5 

5 

Michael Norton1012
Langley

11.500 12.400 11.50010.800 10.10012.400 68.700
14 3 11 8T 2 10 6 

6 

Christopher Bryant1013
Langley

13.700 8.700 11.90010.950 10.30011.700 67.250
3T 14T 8 5 9 7 7T

7T

Jesse Simpson1004
Flying High

13.300 8.600 12.40010.050 10.90012.000 67.250
4 16 12T 3 8 4 8T

8T

Sam Hayes1006
GymMasters

11.600 10.900 10.90010.850 10.20011.100 65.550
12T 8T 10 12T 11 9T 9 

9 

Matthew Halsted1016
Zenith

11.600 10.300 11.80010.900 8.50012.100 65.200
13T 10 9 6T 7T 14 10 

10 

Zachary Allen1011
Langley

12.800 11.900 10.8009.800 9.30010.200 64.800
7T 5 14 14 15 12 11 

11 

William Quinn Whitaker1003
FlipForce

11.700 6.400 11.50012.000 10.60010.800 63.000
11 17 3T 9T 12 6T 12 

12 

Jordan Rushing1017
Zenith

12.800 9.200 10.90010.050 8.10011.600 62.650
8T 11T 13T 13T 10 15 13 

13 

Jordan Jerread1014
Langley

10.300 9.000 11.3009.650 9.40010.600 60.250
16 13 15 10 13 11 14 

14 

Harrison Killgo1007
GymMasters

11.000 9.200 10.60011.450 6.70010.400 59.350
15 12T 7T 16 14 16 15 

15 

Trey Dispennette1020
eNeRGy

12.200 8.700 11.8008.900 8.8006.700 57.100
10 15T 16 7T 16 13 16 

16 

Bobby Costea1019
Zenith

0.000 12.100 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 12.100
17 4 17 17 17 17 17 

17 
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